LASTURA

BREAKFAST

Croissant (butter / chocolate)

Ham and cheese toast

Yogurt with muesli and seasonal fruit
Seasonal fruit smoothie

Lava cake with vanilla

Freshly squeezed orange juice

Glass of sparkling wine

Mimosa

DISHES OF THE DAY

Octopus carpaccio

Burrata and homemade tomatoes
Dalmatian prosciutto and cheese (for two)
Tuna salad

Chicken salad

Pasta in tomato and basil sauce
Seafood pasta

Saltimbocca alla Romana

Fresh fish fillet of the day

Tuna steak

Dry aged steak

Apple strudel with vanilla cream

Curd cheese cream

3,50 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
4,00 €
6,00 €
9,00 €

16,00 €
15,00 €
22,00 €
16,00 €
14,00 €
16,00 €
19,00 €
27,00 €
28,00 €
28,00 €
34,00 €

8,00 €

7,00 €




LASTURA

DISHES ON REQUEST (24 HOURS NOTICE)

Octopus under the baking bell (1 kg)
Lamb under the baking bell (1 kg)

Veal shank (1 kg)

Rooster under the baking bell (1 kg)
Ossobuco (1 kg)

Scampi (1 kg — grilled or 'buzara’ style)
Premium grilled fish (1 kg)

Seafood platter for two

Meat platter for two

T-bone steak (min. 1 kg)

68,00 €
64,00 €
58,00 €
54,00 €
56,00 €
95,00 €
92,00 €
74,00 €
56,00 €
84,00 €




SPARKLING WINES

Moét
Vlado Oro
Royal Hill Rosé Brut

WHITE WINES

Malvazija Rossi
Zlahtina Katunar
Posip Krajanci¢
Boskinac Calma

Sauvignon Josi¢

ROSE WINES

Katunar Rosé (semi-dry)
Saints Hills Rosé (dry)

RED WINES

Zlatan Plavac

Laguna Terra Rossa
Boskinac Reful

Cabernet Sauvignon Korlat

Boskinac Cuvée

DESSERT WINES

Muskat Kozlovi¢

Jakov Frosi$

WINE BY THE GLASS

Glass of wine 0.1 1

Wine spritzer (Gemist) 0.2 1

LASTURA

140,00 €
25,00 €
28,00 €

25,00 €
28,00 €
32,00 €
35,00 €
35,00 €

28,00 €
32,00 €

25,00 €
25,00 €
28,00 €
38,00 €
42,00 €

30,00 €
25,00 €

4,00 €
2,50 €




COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz
Hugo

Negroni

Mojito

Pina Colada
Espresso Martini

Amaro Spritz

PREMIUM SPIRITS

Gin Mare

Hendrick’s

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Glenfiddich 12

Lagavulin 16

Grey Goose

Zacapa 23

Zacapa XO

Limoncello

Amaro Montenegro

Fernet

BEER

Pan draught 0.5 1
Pan draught 0.3 1
Pan bottle 0.5 1
Pan 0.33 1
Heineken 0.33 1
Paulaner 0.5 1
Corona 0.33 1
Grimbergen 0.33 1
Somersby 0.33 1

LASTURA

8,00 €
8,00 €
9,00 €
8,00 €
8,00 €
9,00 €
8,00 €

6,50 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
7,00 €
9,00 €
6,50 €
9,00 €
25,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €

5,00 €
3,50 €
5,00 €
3,50 €
5,00 €
6,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
4,50 €




LASTURA

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Coca-Cola 0.25 1

Fanta 0.25 1

Sprite 0.25 1

Schweppes 0.25 1

Red Bull

Still water 0.33 1

Still water 0.75 1

Sparkling water 0.25 1
Sparkling water 0.75 1
Freshly squeezed orange juice

Homemade iced tea 11

HOT BEVERAGES

Espresso
Macchiato
Cappuccino
Cafte Latte
Tea

Hot chocolate

*All prices are expressed in euros (€). VAT and service are included in the price.
*The service and consumption of alcoholic beverages to persons under the age of 18 is prohibited.
*If you have any allergies or special dietary requirements, please inform our staff before ordering.

3,20 €
3,20 €
3,20 €
3,20 €
4,50 €
2,20 €
4,20 €
2,20 €
4,20 €
4,00 €
5,00 €

2,00 €
2,20 €
2,90 €
2,90 €
2,00 €
2,50 €




