

LASTURA

RESORT

BREAKFAST

Croissant (butter / chocolate)	3,50 €
Ham and cheese toast	6,00 €
Yogurt with muesli and seasonal fruit	6,00 €
Seasonal fruit smoothie	6,00 €
Lava cake with vanilla	6,00 €
Freshly squeezed orange juice	4,00 €
Glass of sparkling wine	6,00 €
Mimosa	9,00 €

DISHES OF THE DAY

Octopus carpaccio	16,00 €
Burrata and homemade tomatoes	15,00 €
Dalmatian prosciutto and cheese (for two)	22,00 €
Tuna salad	16,00 €
Chicken salad	14,00 €
Pasta in tomato and basil sauce	16,00 €
Seafood pasta	19,00 €
Saltimbocca alla Romana	27,00 €
Fresh fish fillet of the day	28,00 €
Tuna steak	28,00 €
Dry aged steak	34,00 €
Apple strudel with vanilla cream	8,00 €
Curd cheese cream	7,00 €

LASTURA

RESORT

DISHES ON REQUEST (24 HOURS NOTICE)

Octopus under the baking bell (1 kg)	68,00 €
Lamb under the baking bell (1 kg)	64,00 €
Veal shank (1 kg)	58,00 €
Rooster under the baking bell (1 kg)	54,00 €
Ossobuco (1 kg)	56,00 €
Scampi (1 kg – grilled or 'buzara' style)	95,00 €
Premium grilled fish (1 kg)	92,00 €
Seafood platter for two	74,00 €
Meat platter for two	56,00 €
T-bone steak (min. 1 kg)	84,00 €

LASTURA

RESORT

SPARKLING WINES

Moët	140,00 €
Vlado Oro	25,00 €
Royal Hill Rosé Brut	28,00 €

WHITE WINES

Malvazija Rossi	25,00 €
Žlahtina Katunar	28,00 €
Pošip Krajančić	32,00 €
Boškinac Calma	35,00 €
Sauvignon Josić	35,00 €

ROSÉ WINES

Katunar Rosé (semi-dry)	28,00 €
Saints Hills Rosé (dry)	32,00 €

RED WINES

Zlatan Plavac	25,00 €
Laguna Terra Rossa	25,00 €
Boškinac Reful	28,00 €
Cabernet Sauvignon Korlat	38,00 €
Boškinac Cuvée	42,00 €

DESSERT WINES

Muškat Kozlović	30,00 €
Jakov Frosiš	25,00 €

WINE BY THE GLASS

Glass of wine 0.1 l	4,00 €
Wine spritzer (Gemišt) 0.2 l	2,50 €

LASTURA

RESORT

COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz	8,00 €
Hugo	8,00 €
Negroni	9,00 €
Mojito	8,00 €
Pina Colada	8,00 €
Espresso Martini	9,00 €
Amaro Spritz	8,00 €

PREMIUM SPIRITS

Gin Mare	6,50 €
Hendrick's	6,00 €
Johnnie Walker Black Label	6,00 €
Glenfiddich 12	7,00 €
Lagavulin 16	9,00 €
Grey Goose	6,50 €
Zacapa 23	9,00 €
Zacapa XO	25,00 €
Limoncello	4,00 €
Amaro Montenegro	4,00 €
Fernet	4,00 €

BEER

Pan draught 0.5 l	5,00 €
Pan draught 0.3 l	3,50 €
Pan bottle 0.5 l	5,00 €
Pan 0.33 l	3,50 €
Heineken 0.33 l	5,00 €
Paulaner 0.5 l	6,00 €
Corona 0.33 l	5,00 €
Grimbergen 0.33 l	5,00 €
Somersby 0.33 l	4,50 €

LASTURA

RESORT

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Coca-Cola 0.25 l	3,20 €
Fanta 0.25 l	3,20 €
Sprite 0.25 l	3,20 €
Schweppes 0.25 l	3,20 €
Red Bull	4,50 €
Still water 0.33 l	2,20 €
Still water 0.75 l	4,20 €
Sparkling water 0.25 l	2,20 €
Sparkling water 0.75 l	4,20 €
Freshly squeezed orange juice	4,00 €
Homemade iced tea 1 l	5,00 €

HOT BEVERAGES

Espresso	2,00 €
Macchiato	2,20 €
Cappuccino	2,90 €
Caffe Latte	2,90 €
Tea	2,00 €
Hot chocolate	2,50 €

*All prices are expressed in euros (€). VAT and service are included in the price.

*The service and consumption of alcoholic beverages to persons under the age of 18 is prohibited.

*If you have any allergies or special dietary requirements, please inform our staff before ordering.